2017

COUNTY AUDITOR
APPROVED

COURT APPOINTED
REPRESENTATION
DISBURSEMENTS

FOR COURT DATE: APRIL 3, 2017

THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE
PERIOD ENDING: MARCH 21, 2017

ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONERS COURT FOR FINAL
APPROVAL.

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS: $158,007.42

JEFFRY ¥IXY YCOUNAY AUDITOR
'MARCH 28, 2017

DATE



COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-NON/INDIGENT O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC NON/INDIGENT Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
45292413/21/2017 |ADAMS, L SHERYL $450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 {IDCLEM
. : - TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452824 $450.00 : Y 7
452948)3/21/2017 |ALBANO LAW PLLC $237.50 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID380A
$1,210.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID417A
$363.62 |MISCELLANEOUS 001-6201-721.87-01 |ID417A
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452648 $1,811.12 T T
452910(3/21/2017  |ALLEN, JESSIE R [ $500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY

TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452610

i

$500.00

[001-6201-721.64-20

[ID38OF

452938|3/21/2017 |ANDOR, JOSHUA

$1,500.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY

001-6201-721.64-20

ID416Z

$1,500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID416Z
$1,250.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID416Z
' TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452938 $4,.25000 T T ;
452971(3/21/2017 |[ANDRADE LAW FIRM PLLC { $930.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  |001-6201-721.64-20 [ID417A
: - TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452971 $930.00 . - 4 ;
452931(3/21/2017  |ANGELINO, JAMES S $500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID38OF
$500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID38ON
TOTAL FOR CHECK #452931 = BNE0008. .
452945(3/21/2017  |AYITEY-ADJIN, ANTHONETTE $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL1M
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  [IDCL6M
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL6M
- TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452945 $135000 . ; :
452946(3/21/2017  |AYITEY-ADJIN, ANTHONETTE [ $100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY ~ [001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
: TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452946 $100.00 -
452878[3/21/2017  |BEAN, M LEE [ $170.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  |001-6201-721.64-20  [ID296A
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-NON/INDIGENT O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC NON/INDIGENT Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
$210.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID296A
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452878 838000 ] = ‘
4529143/21/2017 BENAVIDES, ALMA $820.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID296A
$7.00 [MISCELLANEOUS 001-6201-721.87-01 [ID296A
$480.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID296A
$530.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID296A
$490.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID296A
$6.00 [MISCELLANEOUS 001-6201-721.87-01  |ID296A
$630.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID296A
$1.898 IMISCELLANEOUS 001-6201-721.87-01 |ID296A
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID296A
$1.19 |[MISCELLANEOUS 001-6201-721.87-01 |ID296A
$770.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID296A
$1.09 |MISCELLANEOUS 001-6201-721.87-01 |ID296A
$560.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-8201-721.64-20 |ID296A
$4.89 [MISCELLANEOUS 001-6201-721.87-01 [ID296A
$2,350.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID296A
$196.79 |MISCELLANEOUS 001-6201-721.87-01  |ID296A
S TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452814 ' $6,94864 b S # :
452933(3/21/2017 |BERRY, DORIS E $450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |[IDCL2N
$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL1M
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452633 . %900.00 s :
452893|3/21/2017 |BIEDERMAN, HUNTER $1,000.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL3M
$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL3M
$500.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID219F
2 TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452893 $1,950.00 : : ;
452929|3/21.’201? IBOHACH SKIBELL DORSEY & STROUD PC $980.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID4690

TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452929

$980.00
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-NON/INDIGENT O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC NON/INDIGENT Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
452930(3/21/2017  |BOHACH SKIBELL DORSEY & STROUD PC $20.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  [ID469A
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  [ID469A
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452930 $120.00 e
452957(3/21/2017  |BORG, CAMILLE RACHEL $1,880.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  [001-6201-721.64-20  [ID296A
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452957 . $1,880.00 - el el B
453007(3/21/2017  [BOUNDS, KATHY $4,393.00 [REPORTERS RECORDS [001-6201-721.65-02 [ID219P
. TOTAL FOR CHECK # 453007 . $4,393.00 o : o
452955{3/21/2017 |BROWN, KRISTIN R $500.00 |[COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  |001-6201-721.64-20 [ID296F
: ' TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452055 450000 ; v =
452908(3/21/2017 |[CAMPBELL, DENISE L $1,000.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID416F
$250.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID416F
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452908 ~ $1,.250.00 . il :
452909[3/21/2017  [CAMPBELL, DENISE L $800.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  [001-6201-721.64-20 [ID296A
e TOTAL FOR CHECK #452809 . $80D.0D . iy s
452956/3/21/2017  |CARRIGAN & SMITH, PPLC $140.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  [ID469A
$865.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  [ID469A
$300.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID296A
‘TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452956 = . $1,305.00 e T
452927(3/21/2017  [CEDER, CARL $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCLTM
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  [IDCL2M
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL2M
$500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  [ID219F
$500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  [ID380F

TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452027

$2,00000
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-NON/INDIGENT O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC NON/INDIGENT Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount

452925(3/21/2017 |CHESLEY & PERALES PC $450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL7M
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL7M
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |[IDCL7M
$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL1M
$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL7TM
$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL7M
$500.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID219F
$500.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID380OF

TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452025 $3,000.00 ' : ! '

45292613/21/2017 CHESLEY & PERALES PC $2,100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |[ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 {ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |[ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J

TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452526 - $280000 . : FaR e

453068|3/21/2017 COMPTON, KRISTI $400.00 |PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 001-6201-721.64-03 |[IDCL4Z

$400.00 |PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 001-6201-721,64-03 |IDCL5M

TOTAL FOR CHECK # 453068

-4

~ $800.00

452906(3/21/2017 |COOPER, JOHN MORRISON

$450.00 ]COURT APP

OINTED ATTORNEY  [001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL1M

TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452906  $450.00
452932(3/21/2017 |CROWSON, KELLY H $500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  |001-6201-721.64-20 |ID380F
$194.00 |MISCELLANEOUS 001-6201-721.87-01 |ID38OF
TOTAL FOR CHECK #452932 369400 =
452940[3/21/2017 |CURRAN, MICHAEL D $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  |001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL2M
$125.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY _ |001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL2M
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-NON/INDIGENT O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC NON/INDIGENT Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
$200.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL1M
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452840 877500 : i :
452899[3/21/2017  |CURTIS, SHARON | $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  [001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL6M
S TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452899 $450 00 S S TE e
452886(3/21/2017  |D'AMORE, ANGELA $1,000.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID219F
$750.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID219F
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452886 $1,75000 - ' ey
452887(3/21/2017 |D'AMORE, ANGELA $100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417.
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
. TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452887 $1,000.00 A o
452935(3/21/2017 [DANIEL, TERRI $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL4M
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL4M
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452635 e s R 5 : :
452936[3/21/2017  [DANIEL, TERRI $1,125.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$1,125.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$1,000.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$900.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$900.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$1,000.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$1,342.50 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-NON/INDIGENT O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC NON/INDIGENT Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount

$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J

$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J

$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J

$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J

$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J

TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452936 $7,892 50 : L & S
452915(3/21/2017  [DAVIS, CASEY $1,000.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID296F
$500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  |ID38BOF
i TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452915 1,500.00 e e T
453167[3/21/2017  [DC REPORTING $1,307.00 [REPORTERS RECORDS [001-6201-721.65-02  [ID296P
e TOTAL FOR CHECK # 453187 . $1,307.00 e A
453018[3/21/2017  [DEAF ACTION CENTER $937.50 [INTERPRETER |001-6201-721.64-12  [ID380O
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 453018 7 3937.50 - 2l : T
452950[3/21/2017 |DITSCH, KAREN A $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL2M
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  |IDCL2M
TOTAL FOR CIHECK # 452850 390_3.00 ; Ft g : A, o ] e
452902|3/21/2017  |EWING, LAURIE $450,00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL1M
$1,250.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL7M
_TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452002 LT R e :
452903(3/21/2017  |[EWING, LAURIE $1,020.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  [ID296A
$1,540.00 [MISCELLANEOUS 001-6201-721.87-01  |ID296A
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452903 $2,560.00 i i

452911(3/21/2017  |[FARKAS, ANDREW L PC $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL6M
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL1M
$2,500.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL4M
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-NON/INDIGENT O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC NON/INDIGENT Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 45291 T - $3.40000
452894|3/21/2017 |FRATTER, MARC J $1,000.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL2M
$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL6M
$550.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL2M
$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL5M
$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL5M
$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL5M
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452894 $3,350.00 - : SR
4528095{3/21/2017 |FRATTER, MARC J $550.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$4.21 |IMISCELLANEOUS 001-6210-721.87-01 |ID417J
$550.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$4.21 IMISCELLANEOUS 001-6210-721.87-01  [ID417J
$550.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$4.23 IMISCELLANEOUS 001-6210-721.87-01  {ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |[COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 {ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 (ID417J
TQTAL FOR CHECK#452895 32,162.65 e o e e s glhgs ssuky
452896|3/21/2017 |FRATTER, MARC J $950.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 (ID417J
$39.51 IMISCELLANEOUS 001-6210-721.87-01 |ID417J
$950.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 (ID417J
$39.52 [MISCELLANEOUS 001-6210-721.87-01  |ID417J
- TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452896 - %1,973.03 i
452959|3/21/2017 |GIERCZYK, ERIK FLORIAN $450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 (IDCL3M
$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 (IDCL2M
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 (IDCL2M
$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 (IDCL2M
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL2M
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-NON/INDIGENT O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC NON/INDIGENT Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
$550.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL2M
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL7M
$550.00 |[COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL5Z
TOTAL FOR CHECK #452888 . ... ... pe - $3,100.00
452885(3/21/2017  [GOELLER, J MATTHEW $550.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$425.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$425.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20  [ID417J
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452885 ~$1,400.00 |
452970(3/21/2017 |[GOHEEN & O'TOOLE PLLC $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL6Z
$150.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL7M
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL7Z
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL1M
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL7N
$500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  [ID416F
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452970 $2,450.00 i aEa T e
452934[3/21/2017  [GORE & DODD PC | $1,362.50 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  [001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452934 $1,362.50 LR S
452944[3/21/2017  |GORE, KATHERINE MCCRAW | $850.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY ~ [001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL1M
: TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452944 $850.00 o s
452882(3/21/2017  [GRECO, JOSEPH | $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  [001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL3M
e TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452882 . $450.00 e : .
452972(3/21/2017  |HANEY, MOORMAN, PASCHAL PC | $750.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  [001-6201-721.64-20 [IDPRBO
; - TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452672 ; - 8750.00 ' L
452889(3/21/2017  [HAYWOOD, KATHERYN HEATHER $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL4Z
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL4Z
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-NON/INDIGENT O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC NON/INDIGENT Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL4Z
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL4Z
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL4Z
$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL3Z
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL3Z
- TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452889 - $1,750.00 ey s S ; : i
452890(3/21/2017 |HEDLUND, DAWN $500.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID380OF
$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL6M
$750.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID219F
$250.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID219F
i TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452890 = 8105000 - S Sl i e .
452891 |3/21.’2017 |HEDLUND, DAWN | $1,590.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY |001-6201—721.64—20 |ID417A
i TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452891 CHEde g RO0L00 o i o
. ' . i G = e e -
452876(3/21/2017 |HEIDENHEIMER, MARK $100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452876 860000 o i : .
452879[3/21.’2017 |HERRINGTON, ROBERT J ] $450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY |DO1—6201—721.64-2D |IDCL7N
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452879 . $45000 e S : 3
452922(3/21/2017 |HUDSON, STEPHANIE DUECKER PLLC $750.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 (ID416F
$250.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID416F
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452622 Sl .. $1,000.00 2 T o
452881|3/21/2017 [HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O $450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL4M
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 (IDCL4M
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-NON/INDIGENT O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC NON/INDIGENT Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL4M
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL4M
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL4M
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL4M
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL4M
$1,250.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL2Z
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-8201-721.64-20 |IDCL3M
TOTAL FOR CHECK #452881 . - $3,100.00 T A i i
453010(3/21/2017  |[INDU BAILEY AND ASSOCIATES INC $222.00 |REPORTERS RECORDS 001-6201-721.65-02 [ID38ON
$4,850.00 |REPORTERS RECORDS 001-6201-721.65-02 [ID219P
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 463010 ' $507200 = =
452947(3/21/2017  |KAIKAI, ANDREW $500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID416F
$500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID401F
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452947 " $1.000.00 R o 3 ;
7 |KELLER & STARK $270.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY [001-6201-721.64-20  [ID469A

45290?[31’21 1201

TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452807 $270.00
452888(3/21/2017 LAKATOS, PAMELA J $500.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID219F
$250.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID219F
$250.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID219F
$550.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL1M
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL1M
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452888 - ®185000 ;. - : : S
452964 (3/21/2017 LAW OFFICE OF AL ROWLAND PLLC $450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL2M
$550.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |(IDCL2N
$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL2M
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452564 $1.450.00 5 : .
452963|3/21/20‘17 |LA\N OFFICE OF CLAIREM PETTY $450.00 ICOURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 IIDCLZM

Page 10




COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-NON/INDIGENT O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC NONANDIGENT Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Amount

452965(3/21/2017  |LAW OFFICE OF MIbHAEL G DIAZ PC

452960]3/21/2017 |[LEWIS LAW PC $450.00 {COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL6N
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 {IDCL1M

$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL7M

T

45285213/21/2017  |MALCOLM MIRANDA & ASSOCIATES, P.C. $450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 {IDCL7M
$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL1M
$720.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID416P

$4.64 |MISCELLANEOUS 001-6201-721.87-01  |ID416P
$500.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID38OF
o %‘

. .
452963{3/21/2017 |MALCOLM MIRANDA & ASSOCIATES, P.C. $450.00 {COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J

i 2 X 55 . : B i

45295413/21/2017  |MALCOLM MIRANDA & ASSOCIATES, P.C. $700.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |{ID469A
$270.00 {COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID469A
$410.00 {COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID469A

$210.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID417A
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-NON/INDIGENT O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC NON/NDIGENT Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

452942

452897

452916

452958

452898

452877

452912

Check Date

3/21/2017

312112017

3/21/2017

3/21/2017

3121712017

3/21/2017

312112017

Vendor Name

MILLER, STEPHEN H

MLEZIVA LEAH

NAHAS, CYNDIM

Transaction

~ $450.00

e

Account Name

Account Number

001-6201-721.64-20

TiDCL4Z

Project Number

001-6201-721.64-20

IDCL4Z

$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCLIZ |
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCLAZ
$100.00 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL1Z

$450.00 |

COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY

COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY

001-6201-721.64-20

IDCL3N

L

$450.00

o
$450.00

COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY
.

\ f e
COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY

001-6201-721.64-20

001-6201-721.64-20

IDCL3N

IDCL1Z

$100.00

$450.00

COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY

COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY

S

T o
. .

001-6201-721.64-20

IDCL1Z

001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL7M
$450.00 |[COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL3N
$100.00 IDCL3N

$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY

COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY

001-6201-721.64-20

001-6210-721.64-20

1D417J
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-NON/INDIGENT O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC NON/INDIGENT Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
2 TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452512 345000

453150(3/21/2017 |[NOGUERA, BEATRIZ $140.00 [INTERPRETER 001-6201-721.64-12  [IDCL2N
$76.00 [INTERPRETER 001-6201-721.64-12  [IDCL20

$154.00 [INTERPRETER 001-6201-721.64-12 [IDCL2N

$140.00 [INTERPRETER 001-6201-721.64-12_ [ID4170

$140.00 [INTERPRETER 001-6201-721.64-12 [ID4170

$140.00 [INTERPRETER 001-6201-721.64-12  [ID4170

$140.00 [INTERPRETER 001-6201-721.64-12  [ID4170

$140.00 |INTERPRETER 001-6201-721.64-12  [ID4170

$140.00 [INTERPRETER 001-6201-721.64-12  [ID4170

$140.00 [INTERPRETER 001-6201-721.64-12 [ID4170

' TOTAL FOR QHEQK_#453150 . $135000 S
452955;3/21/2017 [NOWAK, TOMASZ | $500.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY |001-6201-721.64-20  |ID380OF
2 : TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452968 S850000 . ; :
452949|3/21/2017 |PARKER VANITA BUDHRANI { $450 00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY [001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL3Z
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452049 . $450.00 G
452969 |3/21/201 7 |PATr0N, JOSEPH G [ $100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  [001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL5M
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452969 e 510000 : ‘
452917|3/21/2017 IPFISTER BORSERINE & ASSOGIATES PLLG ] $740.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  [001-6201-721.64-20  |ID296A
: TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452917 : $740.00 = S

452967(3/21/2017  [POWER DALEY PLLC $300.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID3800
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID3800

$1,120.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID469A

$113.54 [MISCELLANEOUS 001-6201-721.87-01  [ID469A

TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452967

. $1,63354 -
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-NON/INDIGENT O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC NON/INDIGENT Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
452900|3/21/2017 |RICHARDSON, PAUL $1,000.00 |[COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL5M
- TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452600 . $1,00000 i W B e
452892|3/21/2017 |RICHTER, JEFF $100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 ([COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452802 $500.00 . i S ; ;
452928(3/21/2017 |ROSENTHAL & WADAS PLLC $450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL3M
$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL1M
$1,000.00 |[COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL3M
$500.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID416F
$1,400.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID380OF
- TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452928 © $3,800.00 LA : 3 ' o »
452883(3/21/2017 |ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A $550.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL4Z
$500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID418Y
$500.00 |[COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID380Z
$750.00 |[COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |ID401Z
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452883 $2,300.00 : e . ;
452920|3/21/2017 |ROWLETT, WILLIAM D $100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 {COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
$100.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 |ID417J
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-NON/INDIGENT O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC NON/INDIGENT Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20  [ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6210-721.64-20 [ID417J
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452920 A . $2,800.00
452966(3/21/2017  |SHAW, KYLE K PLLC $450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  |001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL6N
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452966 $45000 Serdiilo sl e Lo -
453072[3/21/2017  [SPARTAN PSYCHOLOGICAL CONSULTING $750.00 [PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS ~ |001-6201-721.64-03  [ID416Z
$500.00 |[PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS ~ |001-6201-721.64-03  [ID417J
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 453072 $1.25000 : = o -
452923]3/21/2017  |SPENCER, WESLEY DAVID $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCLIM
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL1N
$1,250.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL2M
$750.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20  [ID366F
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452623 $2,900.00 s : ;
452939]3/21/2017 |STARR & ASSOCIATES PC $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL7M
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL7M
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-NON/INDIGENT O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC NON/INDIGENT Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name Account Number Project Number
Number Amount

TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452636

955000

452884(3/21/2017  |STEELE, APRIL
~ TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452884

S

$450.00 ]COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY |001-6201—721.64—20 IIDCL4IVI

$450.00 AT

452905 I3/21."2017 ISUTI'ON, PAULETTE

]001—6201-721 .65-32

$2,125.00 [INVESTIGATION EXPENSE [ID38ON
TOTAL FOR CHECK #452905 5 .. -$212500 SR e =
452901[3/21/2017  |[TAGGART, ALAN K $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL1M
$500.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID401F
$500.00 |[COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [ID401F
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452601 . $1450.00 e 2
452943[3/21/2017  |[TAYLOR, EUGENE E Ill PLLC [ $750.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  [001-6201-721.64-20 [ID380F
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452943 B $750.00 ] - = ST N :
452962(3/21/2017  |[THE LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO NUNEZ $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 _[IDCL1M
$200.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL1M
TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452862 o 885000 SR : T
452951(3/21/2017  [THOMAS, SAKINNA $450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL2N
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL4M
- TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452851 . $300.00 . b
452904[3/21/2017  [TINAJERO, KRISTEN O'BRIEN $100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL2M
$550.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL2M
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 _[IDCL2M
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL2Z
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL2Z
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL2M
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL4N
$100.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL4N
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL2Z
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COURT APPOINTED REPRESENTATION DISBURSEMENTS

F-FELONY M-MISDEMEANOR N-NON/INDIGENT O-OTHER A-AD LITEM P-APPEALS Y-MHMC NON/NDIGENT Z- MHMC INDIGENT MUR-CAPITAL MURDER J-JUVENILE

Check Check Date Vendor Name Transaction Account Name
Number Amount
$450.00 {COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL2Z
$450.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 {IDCL2Z
$450.00 {COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL2Z

Account Number Project Number

452921

32112017

TU, MARIA T N ‘ $1,000.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY —]001-6201-721 6420 TIDCLIZ
$550.00 |COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY |001-6201-721.64-20 |IDCL4Z
$450.00 [COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY  |001-6201-721.64-20 [IDCL4Z

e

452880[3/21/2017 WEAVER, RICHARD “RICK" \ .00 JCOURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20
COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 001-6201-721.64-20

GRAND TOTAL $158,007.42 NUMBER OF CHECKS -
NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS - 339
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